
Etowah Library 
101 Brickyard Rd. 
Etowah, NC  28729

Fletcher Town Hall 
300 Old Cane Creek Rd.
Fletcher, NC  28732

Board of Elections 
75 E. Central St. 
Hendersonville, NC  28792

Flat Rock Village Hall 
110 Village Center Dr. 
Flat Rock, NC  28731 

Day of the Week Date Open Time Close Time
Thursday 04/28/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Friday 04/29/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Monday 05/02/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Tuesday 05/03/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Wednesday 05/04/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Thursday 05/05/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Friday 05/06/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Monday 05/09/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Tuesday 05/10/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Wednesday 05/11/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Thursday 05/12/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Friday 05/13/2022 8:00 am 7:30 pm
Saturday 05/14/2022 8:00 am 3:00 pm

For more details on early voting: Phone-828-697-4970  Email-hcelections@hendersoncountync.gov  

Website-www.hendersoncountync.gov/elections 

EARLY VOTING DATES AND HOURS 

EARLY VOTING LOCATIONS 




